
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2012 Women’s Cross Country 
Freshman-Sophomore Individual Results

Saturday, October 13, 2012
at Midlothian Meadows (hosted by Marist)

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Gianna Levato Nazareth Academy 19:25
2 2 Andrea Burnham Marist High School 19:29
3 3 Kelly Renehan Nazareth Academy 19:40
4 4 Anna Brown Benet Academy 19:44
5 5 Emily Beedie Nazareth Academy 19:45
6 6 Emma Hlavin Benet Academy 20:04
7 7 Julia Walchessen Benet Academy 20:10
8 8 Ciara Hopkinson Fenwick High School 20:12
9 9 Colleen Cavanaugh Nazareth Academy 20:17
10 10 Emily Eddins Nazareth Academy 20:19
11 11 Riley Felicicchia Carmel Catholic High School 20:23
12 12 Maggie Harrington Nazareth Academy 20:26
13 13 Meghan Logemann Benet Academy 20:26
14 14 Quinna Phillips Carmel Catholic High School 20:31
15 15 Lucy Zimmerman Benet Academy 20:33
16 16 Grace Duffy Carmel Catholic High School 20:34
17 17 Megan O'Connor Benet Academy 20:27
18 18 Francie Gradel Benet Academy 20:37
19 19 Keally Morozin Carmel Catholic High School 20:38
20 20 Bridget McDermott Marist High School 20:39
21 21 Kaitlyn Harkins Marist High School 20:47
22 22 Molly Fahy Marist High School 20:58
23 Kelly Kompanowski Saint Viator High School 21:00
24 23 Quinn Reilly Fenwick High School 21:11
25 24 Brenna Fritzsche Nazareth Academy 21:17
26 25 Leah Damiani Marist High School 21:25
27 26 Lauren Wartner Fenwick High School 21:31
28 27 Brianna McCormick Fenwick High School 21:38
29 28 Molly McAndrews Fenwick High School 21:41
30 Maria Dugo Saint Viator High School 21:44
31 29 Mary Grace Babbo Fenwick High School 21:59
32 Julia Bergstrom Saint Viator High School 22:11
33 30 Erin Alagna Marist High School 22:12
34 31 Margaret Bannon Joliet Catholic Academy 22:39
35 32 Zaria Sydnor Marian Catholic H.S. 22:43
36 33 Natalie Nemanich Joliet Catholic Academy 22:44
37 34 Tricia Ebersold Fenwick High School 22:46
38 35 Kai Brady Marian Catholic High School 22:49
39 36 Katherine Serba Marian Catholic High School 22:55
40 37 Rebecca Sidler Providence Catholic High School 23:04
41 38 Shannon O'Loughlin Marist High School 23:04
42 39 Mary Beth Murphy Carmel Catholic High School 23:12



43 40 Lucia Leslie Carmel Catholic High School 23:19
44 41 Ariana Arriaga Marian Catholic High School 23:31
45 42 Margaret Broderick Providence Catholic High School 23:46
46 43 Marisa Corral Joliet Catholic Academy 23:47
47 44 Christina Jazdzewski Providence Catholic High School 24:10
48 45 Kristen Johnson Joliet Catholic Academy 24:14
49 46 Allie Weiss Joliet Catholic Academy 24:31
50 47 Sophie Pietranek Carmel Catholic High School 25:10
51 48 Debbie Kistner Marian Catholic High School 25:16
52 49 Hannah Wagner Providence Catholic High School 25:19
53 50 Rachel Alcott Marian Catholic High School 25:24
54 51 Beth Kavanaugh Providence Catholic High School 25:25
55 52 Karina Pantoja Providence Catholic High School 25:27
56 53 Lauren Laverdiore Joliet Catholic Academy 26:31
57 54 Jessica Skole Providence Catholic High School 27:10
58 55 Destiny Hernandez Marian Catholic High School 28:20



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

4 4 Anna Brown Benet Academy 19:44
6 6 Emma Hlavin Benet Academy 20:04
7 7 Julia Walchessen Benet Academy 20:10
13 13 Meghan Logemann Benet Academy 20:26
15 15 Lucy Zimmerman Benet Academy 20:33

Total 45
17 17 Megan O'Connor Benet Academy 20:27
18 18 Francie Gradel Benet Academy 20:37

Place Points Name School Time
11 11 Riley Felicicchia Carmel Catholic High School 20:23
14 14 Quinna Phillips Carmel Catholic High School 20:31
16 16 Grace Duffy Carmel Catholic High School 20:34
19 19 Keally Morozin Carmel Catholic High School 20:38
42 39 Mary Beth Murphy Carmel Catholic High School 23:12

Total 99
43 40 Lucia Leslie Carmel Catholic High School 23:19
50 47 Sophie Pietranek Carmel Catholic High School 25:10

Place Points Name School Time
8 8 Ciara Hopkinson Fenwick High School 20:12
24 23 Quinn Reilly Fenwick High School 21:11
27 26 Lauren Wartner Fenwick High School 21:31
28 27 Brianna McCormick Fenwick High School 21:38
29 28 Molly McAndrews Fenwick High School 21:41

Total 112
31 29 Mary Grace Babbo Fenwick High School 21:59
37 34 Tricia Ebersold Fenwick High School 22:46

Place Points Name School Time
34 31 Margaret Bannon Joliet Catholic Academy 22:39
36 33 Natalie Nemanich Joliet Catholic Academy 22:44
46 43 Marisa Corral Joliet Catholic Academy 23:47
48 45 Kristen Johnson Joliet Catholic Academy 24:14
49 46 Allie Weiss Joliet Catholic Academy 24:31

Total 198
56 53 Lauren Laverdiore Joliet Catholic Academy 26:31

Place Points Name School Time
35 32 Zaria Sydnor Marian Catholic High School 22:43
38 35 Kai Brady Marian Catholic High School 22:49
39 36 Katherine Serba Marian Catholic High School 22:55
44 41 Ariana Arriaga Marian Catholic High School 23:31
51 48 Debbie Kistner Marian Catholic High School 25:16

Total 192
53 50 Rachel Alcott Marian Catholic High School 25:24
58 55 Destiny Hernandez Marian Catholic High School 28:20



Place Points Name School Time
2 2 Andrea Burnham Marist High School 19:29
20 20 Bridget McDermott Marist High School 20:39
21 21 Kaitlyn Harkins Marist High School 20:47
22 22 Molly Fahy Marist High School 20:58
26 25 Leah Damiani Marist High School 21:25

Total 90
33 30 Erin Alagna Marist High School 22:12
41 38 Shannon O'Loughlin Marist High School 23:04

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Gianna Levato Nazareth Academy 19:25
3 3 Kelly Renehan Nazareth Academy 19:40
5 5 Emily Beedie Nazareth Academy 19:45
9 9 Colleen Cavanaugh Nazareth Academy 20:17
10 10 Emily Eddins Nazareth Academy 20:19

Total 28
12 12 Maggie Harrington Nazareth Academy 20:26
25 24 Brenna Fritzsche Nazareth Academy 21:17

Place Points Name School Time

40 37 Rebecca Sidler Providence Catholic High School 23:04
45 42 Margaret Broderick Providence Catholic High School 23:46
47 44 Christina Jazdzewski Providence Catholic High School 24:10
52 49 Hannah Wagner Providence Catholic High School 25:19
54 51 Beth Kavanaugh Providence Catholic High School 25:25

Total 223
55 52 Karina Pantoja Providence Catholic High School 25:27
57 54 Jessica Skole Providence Catholic High School 27:10

Place Points Name School Time
23 Kelly Kompanowski Saint Viator High School 21:00
30 Maria Dugo Saint Viator High School 21:44
32 Julia Bergstrom Saint Viator High School 22:11

(Individual Competitors)
Total 0


